Governor Information

Members of our governing body:

Name

Yvonne Kidd

Rogine Horne

Steph Purcell

Mandy
Fitzpatrick

Joanna Hill
Amy Crump

Vicky
Hutchings
Francesca
Tysoe
Matthew
Withers

Role

Head teacher — Ex-officio
Staff Governor (Teaching
Staff)

Trust Governor

Staff Governor (Non-
teaching staff)

Trust Governor
Parent Governor
Parent Governor
Trust Governor

Trust Governor

Term of Office

01/09/2019 -

01/11/2018 -
30/10/2022

11/10/2019 -
10/10/2023
25/03/2019 -
24/03/2023

11/11/2020 -
10/11/2024
30/11/2020 -
29/11/2024
30/11/2020 -
29/11/2024
15/04/2021 -
14/04/2025
23/03/2022 -
22/03/2026

Appointed by

Ex-officio by
virtue of office as
Head teacher
Elected by School
Staff

Appointed by
Trust

Elected by School
Staff

Appointed by
Trust

Elected by
Parents
Elected by
Parents
Appointed by
Trust
Appointed by
Trust

Original
appointment
date

01/09/2019

01/11/2014

14/11/2016

25/03/2019

11/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
15/04/2021

23/03/2022

In the past 12 months we have also had the following members on our governing body:

Name

Luisa Gould

Sallie
Swarsbrick
Jim Clarke

Role Term of office

Co-opted 10/09/2018 -
Governor 09/09/2022

Trust 09/10/2018 -

Governor 08/10/2022 Trust
Parent 24/09/2018 — | Elected by
Governor 23/09/2022 Parents

Appointed by Resigned

Ex-officio by 12/07/2021
virtue of office

as Executive HT
Appointed by 12/02/2021

31/12/2020

Original appt
date

N/A

01/11/2014

01/11/2014




Register of Business Interests 2021-22:

Name

Yvonne Kidd

Steph Purcell
Rogine Horne
Mandy
Fitzpatrick
Joanna Hill

Amy Crump

Vicky Hutchings

Francesca Tysoe

Date Declared

Sept 2021

Sept 2021

Sept 2021

Sept 2021

Sept 2021

Sept 2021

Sept 2021

Sept 2021

Business /
pecuniary interests

Head teacher at
The Globe

None

Teacher at The
Globe Academy

Support Staff at
The Globe
Academy

None

None

None

None

Governance roles
in other
educationa
establishments

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Parent Governor
at Boundstone
Day care and
Nursery

Personal
Interests

None

None

None

None

None

Parent of a
child at The
Globe
Parent of a
child at The
Globe
Parent of a
child at The
Globe




