Governor Information

Members of our governing body:

Name	Role	Term of Office	Appointed by	Original appointment date
Yvonne Kidd	Head teacher – Ex-officio	01/09/2019 –	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Head teacher	01/09/2019
Rogine Horne	Staff Governor (Teaching Staff)	01/11/2018 – 30/10/2022	Elected by School Staff	01/11/2014
Steph Purcell	Trust Governor	11/10/2019 – 10/10/2023	Appointed by Trust	14/11/2016
Mandy Fitzpatrick	Staff Governor (Non- teaching staff)	25/03/2019 – 24/03/2023	Elected by School Staff	25/03/2019
Joanna Hill	Trust Governor	11/11/2020 – 10/11/2024	Appointed by Trust	11/11/2020
Amy Crump	Parent Governor	30/11/2020 – 29/11/2024	Elected by Parents	30/11/2020
Vicky Hutchings	Parent Governor	30/11/2020 – 29/11/2024	Elected by Parents	30/11/2020
Francesca Tysoe	Trust Governor	15/04/2021 – 14/04/2025	Appointed by Trust	15/04/2021
Matthew Withers	Trust Governor	23/03/2022 – 22/03/2026	Appointed by Trust	23/03/2022

In the past 12 months we have also had the following members on our governing body:

Name	Role	Term of office	Appointed by	Resigned	Original appt date
Luisa Gould	Co-opted Governor	10/09/2018 – 09/09/2022	Ex-officio by virtue of office as Executive HT	12/07/2021	N/A
Sallie Swarsbrick	Trust Governor	09/10/2018 – 08/10/2022	Appointed by Trust	12/02/2021	01/11/2014
Jim Clarke	Parent	24/09/2018 –	Elected by	31/12/2020	01/11/2014
3	Governor	23/09/2022	Parents		

Register of Business Interests 2021-22:

Name	Date Declared	Business / pecuniary interests	Governance roles in other educational establishments	Personal Interests
Yvonne Kidd	Sept 2021	Head teacher at The Globe	None	None
Steph Purcell	Sept 2021	None	None	None
Rogine Horne	Sept 2021	Teacher at The Globe Academy	None	None
Mandy Fitzpatrick	Sept 2021	Support Staff at The Globe Academy	None	None
Joanna Hill	Sept 2021	None	None	None
Amy Crump	Sept 2021	None	None	Parent of a child at The Globe
Vicky Hutchings	Sept 2021	None	None	Parent of a child at The Globe
Francesca Tysoe	Sept 2021	None	Parent Governor at Boundstone Day care and Nursery	Parent of a child at The Globe